GET IT RIGHT THE FIRST TIME, EVERY TIME
Consider it a job well done with the new high-quality, tough and
long-lasting Carbide Xtra TCT Annular Cutters from Alpha.
With specially designed tool geometry to provide a 64% faster
and smoother cut than the current market standard, these durable
TCT annular cutters have been carefully developed to complete
ANY job, quickly and efficiently.
The expertly engineered Premium Sandvik® Tungsten Carbide Teeth

High-quality packaging to match the performance
©COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD GROUP 2023. No part of this publication may be copied, scanned or reproduced in whole or part in any form without written
permission from Sheffield Group. All prices exclude GST. E&OE. 20220914. Sandvik® is a registered trademark of Sandvik Group.
Product features include:
·   Packaged in reusable and hangable tubes for safe storage and sustainability
·   Clearly displayed product information for easy self selection
·   Modern design creates a cohesive and strong on-shelf presence by unifying display
Qty ø
mm
OAL
mm
DOC
mm
TUBE
1 PCE
1 14 90 50 TCTAL.140
1 16 90 50 TCTAL.160
1 17 90 50 TCTAL.170
1 18 90 50 TCTAL.180
1 20 90 50 TCTAL.200
1 22 90 50 TCTAL.220
1 24 90 50 TCTAL.240
1 25 90 50 TCTAL.250
1 26 90 50 TCTAL.260
1 30 90 50 TCTAL.300
1 32 90 50 TCTAL.320
1 34 90 50 TCTAL.340
1 35 90 50 TCTAL.350
1 36 90 50 TCTAL.360
1 38 90 50 TCTAL.380
1 40 90 50 TCTAL.400
1 42 90 50 TCTAL.420
1 45 90 50 TCTAL.450
1 50 90 50 TCTAL.500
CODE SUITS
EJPIN-TCTAL14-17
SUITS ALPHA TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS
14-17mm x 50mm DOC